WASTEFLOW™ Dripline
1
Product Sheet- WASTEFLOW Dripline 07E01
Description
The fl exible 1/2” polyethylene dripline has large emitters regularly spaced in the line. With the dripline hidden about six
inches below ground effl uent is distributed slowly and uniformly, reducing ponding, even in diffi cult soils and hilly terrain.
WASTEFLOW is built to last.  It is guaranteed to be trouble-
free from root intrusion with built-in ROOTGUARD®

25 psi 57.75 ft. 170’ 165’ 100’
30 psi 69.30 ft. 170’ 165’ 100’
35 psi 80.85 ft. 170’ 165’ 100’
40 psi 92.40 ft. 170’ 165’ 100’
45 psi 103.95 ft. 170’ 165’ 100’
Maximum Length of  Run vs. Pressure
Flow variation +/- 5%
Kd=0.9   Cv  <  .05
Flow Rate vs. Pressure
Wastefl ow Classic 1 gph
Pressure Loss vs. Length of  Run
3
Product sheet- WASTEFLOW Dripline-07E03
WASTEFLOW PC 1/2 gph
Standard products:
WFPC16-2-24   WASTEFLOW PC 24”/.53gph
WFPC16-2-18   WASTEFLOW PC 18”/.53gph
WFPC16-2-12   WASTEFLOW PC 12”/.53gph
Alternative spacing, fl ow rates and diameters available upon
request
WASTEFLOW PC ½ gph PC Specifi cation
The dripline shall consist of  nominal sized one-half  inch

20 psi 46.20 ft. 120’ 229’ 330’ 424’
25 psi 57.75 ft. 260’ 377’ 478’
30 psi 69.30 ft. 150’ 288’ 415’ 535’
35 psi 80.85 ft. 313’ 448’ 576’
40 psi 92.40 ft. 172’ 330’ 475’ 612’
45 psi 103.95 ft. 354’ 501’ 651’
50 psi 115.5 ft. 363’ 523’ 675’
55 psi 127.05 ft. 377’ 544’ 700’
60 psi 138.6 ft. 403’ 563’ 727’
Wastefl ow PC 1/2 gph
Pressure Loss vs. Length of  Run
4
Product sheet- WASTEFLOW Dripline-07E04
WASTEFLOW PC 1 gph
Standard Products:
WFPC16-4-24   WASTEFLOW PC 24”/1.02 gph
WFPC16-4-18   WASTEFLOW PC 18”/1.02 gph
WFPC16-4-12   WASTEFLOW PC 12”/1.02 gph
Alternative spacing, fl ow rates and diameters available upon
request
WASTEFLOW PC 1 gph PC Specifi cation
The dripline shall consist of  nominal sized one-half  inch